

## **Keller Lions BBQ Contributor Form**

100% of Contributions will be used in KLC support of many local charities

<ul> <li>Grand Champion</li> <li>Logo on back of T-shirt</li> <li>Banner Displayed at Event</li> <li>Contributor provided Banner displayed at event</li> <li>Opportunity to Judge at Head Table for Brisket</li> <li>Prominent display area for exhibit at event</li> <li>Recognition at Awards Ceremony</li> </ul> Reserve Grand Champion <ul> <li>Logo on back of T-Shirt</li> <li>Contributor provided Banner displayed at event</li> <li>Opportunity to Judge at Head Table for Brisket</li> <li>Option to display at event, no extra charge</li> <li>Recognition at Awards Ceremony</li> </ul> Brisket Contributor <ul> <li>Logo on back of T-Shirt</li> <li>Contributor provided Banner displayed at event</li> <li>Opportunity to Judge at Head Table for Brisket</li> </ul> Opportunity to Judge at Head Table for Brisket <ul> <li>Opportunity to Judge at Head Table for Brisket</li> </ul>		\$2,000	
		\$1,000	
		\$750	
Rib Contributor  • Name Phone/email on back of T-Shirt		\$500	
Jack Beans Contributor		\$200	
Contributor Name:			
Email address:			
Mailing Address:			
Phone Number:		Keller Lions Club C/O Jarrett Armstrong	
Contributor Level:		353 Keller Parkway Keller, TX 76248	
Payment Enclosed:	Electronic Invoice:		
Amorato and Devi			